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DATE   OPPONENT   SITE     TIME  

Fri. Feb. 16   Scarborough - SCRIMMAGE   Cougar Field - La Marque  6:00 p.m. 

 

Tue. Feb. 20   High Island    High Island HS    4:00 p.m. 

Thu.-Sat. Feb. 22-24  Van Vleck Tournament   Van Vleck HS    TBA 

Thu-Sat. Feb. 29-March2 Indian Invitational   Cleveland HS    TBA 

Tue. March 5   Sabine Pass    Sabine Pass HS    5:00 p.m. 
 

 

Fri. March 8   Brazosport *    Brazosport HS    6:00 p.m. 

Tue. March 12   Stafford *    Cougar Field – La Marque  Noon 

Wed. March 13   Iowa Colony *    Iowa Colony HS    Noon 

Tue. March 19   West Columbia *   Cougar Field - La Marque   6:00 p.m. 

Fri. March 22   Sweeny *    Sweeny HS    6:00 p.m. 

Tue. March 26   Bay City *    Cougar Field – La Marque  6:00 p.m. 

 

Fri. March 29   Tomball Kings    Cougar Field – La Marque  5:00 p.m. 

 

Tue. April 2   Brazosport *    Cougar Field – La Marque  6:00 p.m. 

Fri. April 5    Stafford  *    Stafford HS    6:00 p.m. 

Tue. April 9   Iowa Colony *   Cougar Field – La Marque  6:00 p.m. 

Fri. April 12   West Columbia *   West Columbia HS   6:00 p.m. 

Tue. April 16   Sweeny * - Senior Night  Cougar Field – La Marque  6:00 p.m. 

Fri. April 19   Bay City *    Bay City HS    6:00 p.m. 

Tue. April 23   OPEN DATE 

Fri. April 26   Brazosport *    Brazosport HS    6:00 p.m. 
 

* DISTRICT 26-4A CONTEST                                             School Colors:  Navy Blue & Gold / Mascot:  Cougars 
 

HEAD BASEBALL COACH – James Brown 
ASSISTANT COACHES – Jonathan Robinson & Deric Griffin 

 

Athletic Director – Leland Surovik    Superintendent – Dr. Melissa Duarte 

Campus Athletic Coordinator – Wade Oliphant  Principal – Ricky Nicholson 

Assistant Athletic Director – Tony Willis   Athletic Trainer – Salvatore Malone 
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